
Day Date Activity Location Facilitator(s)

Mon-

Tues
Sep. 15-16 Teaching and Learning Institute CAC Teaching and Learning Committee 

Wed-

Thur
Sep. 17-18 Faculty Pre-Service Log Building Bernice Portervint

Fri Sep. 19 New Student Orientation Cafeteria CSS

Tues Sep. 23 FIG Meetings CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Thurs Sep.25 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Faculty Roundtable 12-1 CAC Faculty

Faculty Meeting with the Dean/s 1-2 CAC Bernice Portervint

Thurs Oct. 2 Assessment CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Tues Oct. 7 Teaching and Learning Institute follow-up CAC Teaching and Learning Committee 

Thurs Oct. 9 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Tues Oct. 14 FIG meetings CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Thurs Oct. 16 Native Nations Institute Presentation CAC Ian Record

Tues Oct. 21 Indigenous Service Learning - Make a Difference Day Log Building ISL

Thurs Oct. 23 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Faculty Roundtable 12-1 CAC Faculty

Faculty Meeting with the Dean/s 1-2 CAC Bernice Portervint

Thurs Oct. 30 Charles Wilkinson Presentation CAC Emma Norman

Tues Nov. 4 Accreditation for All Staff CAC Accreditation Steering Committee

Thurs Nov. 6 FIG Meetings CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Tues Nov. 11 Veterans Day Holiday

Tues Nov. 18 Advising Training/CSS Exchange Log Building CSS

Thurs Nov. 20 ATD Update CAC
Victoria Retasket and 

Bernice Portervint

Faculty Roundtable 12-1 CAC Faculty

Faculty Meeting with the Dean/s 1-2 CAC Bernice Portervint

Thurs Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Holiday Holiday

Tues Dec. 2 Accreditation for All Staff CAC Accreditation Steering Committee

Thurs Dec. 4  FIG Planning CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Faculty Roundtable 12-1 CAC Faculty

Faculty Meeting with the Dean/s 1-2 CAC Bernice Portervint

Thurs Dec. 11 Assessment Report Out CAC
Department Chairs, Dean of 

Academics and Distance Learning

Fri Dec. 12 Last Day of Fall Quarter

Mon-Tues Jan. 5-6 Winter Pre-Service

Wed Jan. 7 Winter quarter classes begin

Note: This Schedule is Subject to Change Updated 11-21-2014

Tuesday/Thursday Faculty In-Service

Fall Quarter 2014-2015

Tues Sep. 30

WINTER QUARTER 2015

Thurs Nov. 13 Curriculum Committee Kwina 113 Brian Compton

Tues Oct. 28

Tues Nov. 25

Tues Dec. 9


